FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BSc - Chemistry
Month & Year  : 	July 2023 Date  : 	23-08-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course III
Environmental Studies
19UENS211
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course IV
English Grammar and Composition
19UEN212.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course II
Methodology and Perspectives of Sciences and
General Informatics
19UCH221
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2213001 LAYA HANNA JOSE 19UFR211.1 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4
2 U2213002 NAADIYA NARAYANAN V 19UFR211.1 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
3 U2213003 AFSAL AYOOB 19UFR211.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 18 59 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 18 77 95 9.5 A+ 28.5
4 U2213004 J PADMANABHAN 19UFR211.1 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 16 44 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 15 55 70 7.0 B 21.0
5 U2213005 RAHUL RAJU 19UFR211.1 4 18 18 36 3.6 F 14.4 3 13 44 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 10 4 14 1.4 F 4.2
6 U2213006 AKSHARA  B S 19UHN211.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 17 45 62 6.2 C 18.6 3 17 74 91 9.1 A+ 27.3
7 U2213007 ALEESHA CHRISTOPHER 19UHN211.1 4 20 30 50 5.0 D 20.0 3 19 34 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 15 44 59 5.9 D 17.7
8 U2213008 ALPHY MARIYAM ANDREWS 19UHN211.1 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
9 U2213009 ARDRANATH J V 19UHN211.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5
10 U2213010 BHAGYA RAJ 19UHN211.1 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 17 62 79 7.9 B 23.7
11 U2213011 GOURI PRIYA G S 19UHN211.1 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 17 56 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 16 73 89 8.9 A 26.7
12 U2213012 HARITHA S 19UHN211.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 18 62 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 28.5
13 U2213013 KRISHNA   A S 19UHN211.1 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7
14 U2213014 PRIYA S 19UHN211.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7
15 U2213015 ATHUL G ROY 19UHN211.1 4 20 52 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3
16 U2213016 COLIN ELVIN FERNANDEZ 19UHN211.1 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 17 51 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5
17 U2213017 JEEVAN DELSTER 19UHN211.1 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 14 47 61 6.1 C 18.3 3 16 53 69 6.9 C 20.7
18 U2213018 SABIN  S 19UHN211.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 16 52 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 13 37 50 5.0 D 15.0
19 U2213019 AISWARYA K 19UML211.1 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 3 18 70 88 8.8 A 26.4
20 U2213020 ALFIYA MOL S 19UML211.1 4 19 32 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 17 42 59 5.9 D 17.7 3 13 33 46 4.6 E 13.8
21 U2213022 FATHIMA B 19UML211.1 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 3 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 28.2
22 U2213023 FATHIMA HABEES 19UML211.1 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8
23 U2213024 FATHIMA N 19UML211.1 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
24 U2213027 RARI R 19UML211.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 18 63 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4
25 U2213028 SAJINI. T 19UML211.1 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 18 62 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 18 66 84 8.4 A 25.2
26 U2213029 SHYNI MARY JOY 19UML211.1 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7 3 18 47 65 6.5 C 19.5
27 U2213030 STEFI X 19UML211.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1
28 U2213031 THANATHA K P 19UML211.1 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
29 U2213032 ALISTER FREDO M SEBASTIAN 19UML211.1 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 3 17 53 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 16 49 65 6.5 C 19.5
30 U2213033 ARJUN A 19UML211.1 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 16 55 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 17 48 65 6.5 C 19.5
31 U2213034 CHARLES PAUL 19UML211.1 4 17 6 23 2.3 F 9.2 3 14 53 67 6.7 C 20.1 3 9 31 40 4.0 E 12.0
32 U2213035 GOKUL G 19UML211.1 4 19 39 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 18 63 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 13 49 62 6.2 C 18.6
33 U2213036 LIJO JOSE 19UML211.1 4 17 38 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 12 60 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 12 31 43 4.3 E 12.9
34 U2213038 MOHAMED SABITH 19UML211.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 18 65 83 8.3 A 24.9 3 17 71 88 8.8 A 26.4
35 U2213039 RICHU RAJAN 19UML211.1 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 15 32 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course III
Environmental Studies
19UENS211
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course IV
English Grammar and Composition
19UEN212.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course II
Methodology and Perspectives of Sciences and
General Informatics
19UCH221
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2213040 VIGHNESH S 19UML211.1 4 19 11 30 3.0 F 12.0 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4 3 9 42 51 5.1 D 15.3
37 U2213041 VIGNESH S SANTHOSH 19UML211.1 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 18 64 82 8.2 A 24.6 3 17 66 83 8.3 A 24.9
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course III
Calculus with applications in Chemistry II
19UMM231.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IV
Thermal Physics
19UPH231.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2213001 LAYA HANNA JOSE 19UFR211.1 3 13 35 48 4.8 E 14.4 2 17 35 52 5.2 D 10.4
2 U2213002 NAADIYA NARAYANAN V 19UFR211.1 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0
3 U2213003 AFSAL AYOOB 19UFR211.1 3 16 66 82 8.2 A 24.6 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4
4 U2213004 J PADMANABHAN 19UFR211.1 3 15 38 53 5.3 D 15.9 2 11 41 52 5.2 D 10.4
5 U2213005 RAHUL RAJU 19UFR211.1 3 0 22 22 2.2 F 6.6 2 0 4 4 0.4 F 0.8
6 U2213006 AKSHARA  B S 19UHN211.1 3 16 51 67 6.7 C 20.1 2 18 47 65 6.5 C 13.0
7 U2213007 ALEESHA CHRISTOPHER 19UHN211.1 3 13 8 21 2.1 F 6.3 2 10 16 26 2.6 F 5.2
8 U2213008 ALPHY MARIYAM ANDREWS 19UHN211.1 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6
9 U2213009 ARDRANATH J V 19UHN211.1 3 15 49 64 6.4 C 19.2 2 19 53 72 7.2 B 14.4
10 U2213010 BHAGYA RAJ 19UHN211.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 2 16 40 56 5.6 D 11.2
11 U2213011 GOURI PRIYA G S 19UHN211.1 3 14 38 52 5.2 D 15.6 2 16 47 63 6.3 C 12.6
12 U2213012 HARITHA S 19UHN211.1 3 15 71 86 8.6 A 25.8 2 20 54 74 7.4 B 14.8
13 U2213013 KRISHNA   A S 19UHN211.1 3 17 73 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2
14 U2213014 PRIYA S 19UHN211.1 3 13 41 54 5.4 D 16.2 2 18 42 60 6.0 C 12.0
15 U2213015 ATHUL G ROY 19UHN211.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 2 16 37 53 5.3 D 10.6
16 U2213016 COLIN ELVIN FERNANDEZ 19UHN211.1 3 2 28 30 3.0 F 9.0 2 17 19 36 3.6 F 7.2
17 U2213017 JEEVAN DELSTER 19UHN211.1 3 13 38 51 5.1 D 15.3 2 18 34 52 5.2 D 10.4
18 U2213018 SABIN  S 19UHN211.1 3 11 14 25 2.5 F 7.5 2 12 14 26 2.6 F 5.2
19 U2213019 AISWARYA K 19UML211.1 3 16 57 73 7.3 B 21.9 2 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 18.6
20 U2213020 ALFIYA MOL S 19UML211.1 3 11 7 18 1.8 F 5.4 2 13 31 44 4.4 E 8.8
21 U2213022 FATHIMA B 19UML211.1 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6
22 U2213023 FATHIMA HABEES 19UML211.1 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1 2 20 60 80 8.0 A 16.0
23 U2213024 FATHIMA N 19UML211.1 3 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 2 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 18.6
24 U2213027 RARI R 19UML211.1 3 13 37 50 5.0 D 15.0 2 19 37 56 5.6 D 11.2
25 U2213028 SAJINI. T 19UML211.1 3 15 47 62 6.2 C 18.6 2 18 63 81 8.1 A 16.2
26 U2213029 SHYNI MARY JOY 19UML211.1 3 12 10 22 2.2 F 6.6 2 17 30 47 4.7 E 9.4
27 U2213030 STEFI X 19UML211.1 3 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 28.8 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4
28 U2213031 THANATHA K P 19UML211.1 3 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 28.8 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6
29 U2213032 ALISTER FREDO M SEBASTIAN 19UML211.1 3 13 46 59 5.9 D 17.7 2 16 54 70 7.0 B 14.0
30 U2213033 ARJUN A 19UML211.1 3 12 39 51 5.1 D 15.3 2 15 31 46 4.6 E 9.2
31 U2213034 CHARLES PAUL 19UML211.1 3 11 0 11 1.1 F 3.3 2 12 19 31 3.1 F 6.2
32 U2213035 GOKUL G 19UML211.1 3 14 17 31 3.1 F 9.3 2 18 36 54 5.4 D 10.8
33 U2213036 LIJO JOSE 19UML211.1 3 11 0 11 1.1 F 3.3 2 11 29 40 4.0 E 8.0
34 U2213038 MOHAMED SABITH 19UML211.1 3 16 43 59 5.9 D 17.7 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6
35 U2213039 RICHU RAJAN 19UML211.1 3 10 1 11 1.1 F 3.3 2 11 6 17 1.7 F 3.4
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course III
Calculus with applications in Chemistry II
19UMM231.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IV
Thermal Physics
19UPH231.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2213040 VIGHNESH S 19UML211.1 3 11 16 27 2.7 F 8.1 2 11 14 25 2.5 F 5.0
37 U2213041 VIGNESH S SANTHOSH 19UML211.1 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5 2 19 34 53 5.3 D 10.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course V
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2213001 LAYA HANNA JOSE 19UFR211.1 3 13 53 66 6.6 C 19.8 123.6 6.87 C PASSED
2 U2213002 NAADIYA NARAYANAN V 19UFR211.1 3 17 72 89 8.9 A 26.7 152.3 8.46 A PASSED
3 U2213003 AFSAL AYOOB 19UFR211.1 3 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 148.2 8.23 A PASSED
4 U2213004 J PADMANABHAN 19UFR211.1 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5 105.2 5.84 D PASSED
5 U2213005 RAHUL RAJU 19UFR211.1 3 11 15 26 2.6 F 7.8  -  - F FAILED
6 U2213006 AKSHARA  B S 19UHN211.1 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 138.9 7.72 B PASSED
7 U2213007 ALEESHA CHRISTOPHER 19UHN211.1 3 17 17 34 3.4 F 10.2  -  - F FAILED
8 U2213008 ALPHY MARIYAM ANDREWS 19UHN211.1 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 150.9 8.38 A PASSED
9 U2213009 ARDRANATH J V 19UHN211.1 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 144.8 8.04 A PASSED
10 U2213010 BHAGYA RAJ 19UHN211.1 3 17 64 81 8.1 A 24.3 125.4 6.97 C PASSED
11 U2213011 GOURI PRIYA G S 19UHN211.1 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 134.2 7.46 B PASSED
12 U2213012 HARITHA S 19UHN211.1 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8 152.1 8.45 A PASSED
13 U2213013 KRISHNA   A S 19UHN211.1 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 155.6 8.64 A PASSED
14 U2213014 PRIYA S 19UHN211.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 125.9 6.99 C PASSED
15 U2213015 ATHUL G ROY 19UHN211.1 3 18 64 82 8.2 A 24.6 121.6 6.76 C PASSED
16 U2213016 COLIN ELVIN FERNANDEZ 19UHN211.1 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5  -  - F FAILED
17 U2213017 JEEVAN DELSTER 19UHN211.1 3 16 53 69 6.9 C 20.7 107.8 5.99 D PASSED
18 U2213018 SABIN  S 19UHN211.1 3 16 51 67 6.7 C 20.1  -  - F FAILED
19 U2213019 AISWARYA K 19UML211.1 3 20 61 81 8.1 A 24.3 154.7 8.59 A PASSED
20 U2213020 ALFIYA MOL S 19UML211.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED
21 U2213022 FATHIMA B 19UML211.1 3 20 55 75 7.5 B 22.5 157.0 8.72 A PASSED
22 U2213023 FATHIMA HABEES 19UML211.1 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1 153.6 8.53 A PASSED
23 U2213024 FATHIMA N 19UML211.1 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 161.5 8.97 A PASSED
24 U2213027 RARI R 19UML211.1 3 20 51 71 7.1 B 21.3 128.8 7.16 B PASSED
25 U2213028 SAJINI. T 19UML211.1 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 141.3 7.85 B PASSED
26 U2213029 SHYNI MARY JOY 19UML211.1 3 19 39 58 5.8 D 17.4  -  - F FAILED
27 U2213030 STEFI X 19UML211.1 3 20 61 81 8.1 A 24.3 157.3 8.74 A PASSED
28 U2213031 THANATHA K P 19UML211.1 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 162.2 9.01 A+ PASSED
29 U2213032 ALISTER FREDO M SEBASTIAN 19UML211.1 3 17 22 39 3.9 F 11.7  -  - F FAILED
30 U2213033 ARJUN A 19UML211.1 3 17 38 55 5.5 D 16.5 104.2 5.79 D PASSED
31 U2213034 CHARLES PAUL 19UML211.1 3 14 30 44 4.4 E 13.2  -  - F FAILED
32 U2213035 GOKUL G 19UML211.1 3 18 30 48 4.8 E 14.4  -  - F FAILED
33 U2213036 LIJO JOSE 19UML211.1 3 14 40 54 5.4 D 16.2  -  - F FAILED
34 U2213038 MOHAMED SABITH 19UML211.1 3 20 53 73 7.3 B 21.9 138.7 7.71 B PASSED
35 U2213039 RICHU RAJAN 19UML211.1 3 14 9 23 2.3 F 6.9  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course V
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2213040 VIGHNESH S 19UML211.1 3 14 21 35 3.5 F 10.5  -  - F FAILED
37 U2213041 VIGNESH S SANTHOSH 19UML211.1 3 17 46 63 6.3 C 18.9 125.3 6.96 C PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------